Manufacturer & Exporter
MISUMI TEL:886-2-22266303
Web site: http://www.misumi.com.tw
Electronics Corp.
Manufacturer & Exporter CCIQ II COLOR & B/W CAMERA
Body Type

Model
Note:
Ordering Information
MO-S3510A-xx A : External Mic.
MO-S3510A-xx 1/4" CCIQ II Color Camera
Lens Mic. Model Lens Mic.
MO-S3510-3C 3.7mm / F2.0 x MO-S3510A-3C 3.7mm / F2.0 External
MO-S3510-4C 4.3mm / F2.0 4.3mm / F2.0x MO-S3510A-4C External
MO-S3510-3F 3.7mm / F2.0 3.7mm / F2.0x MO-S3510A-3F External
MO-S3510-4F 4.3mm / F2.0 4.3mm / F2.0x MO-S3510A-4F External
MO-S3510-3T 3.1mm / F3.4 3.1mm / F3.4x MO-S3510A-3T External
MO-S3510-4T 3.9mm / F3.9 3.9mm / F3.9x MO-S3510A-4T External
MO-N3531
Other information
1/4" Color CCIQ II Camera
23